
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 3

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Male

14.907.6 7.3

STLE

Elijah Stillman

14.90 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.900.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 4

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

7 & 8Male

1.200.6 0.6

Flip Top

Cruz Martinez

1.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

1.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.0 0.0

Flip Shop

Da'Shawn Turner

0.00 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.000.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

8 & UnderMale

14.307.1 7.2

TCT

Kashtyn Scheeler

14.30 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.806.9 6.9

IKG

Adam Elkhateeb

13.80 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

11.505.7 5.8

TCT

Nash Bonner

11.50 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

11.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

8 & UnderMale

14.037.2 6.8

TCT

Ronin Doerr

14.03 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.030.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

15 & OverMale

14.036.8 7.2

AAGA

Joseph Potter

14.03 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.030.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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